May 22 2024 (12:46) India Rail Info 1

Secunderabad - Yesvantpur Garib Rath Express (PT)/12735 - GR - SCR

LPI/Lingampalli to YPR/Yesvantpur Junction
11h 5m - 677 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 20:30 3 |1 0 32 |536 |SCR
2 |BMT |Begumpet 20:39 20:40 m (2 |1 5 46 |540 |SCR
3 |LPI Lingampalli 21:04 21:05 m |1 |1 23 |71 |559 |SCR
4 |CT Chittapur 23:09 23:10 m (2 |1 169 |58 |423 |SCR
5 |YG Yadgir 00:04 00:05 Tm |1 |2 |222 |78 |365 |SCR
6 RC Raichur Junction 00:58 01:00 2m (1 |2 290 |70 407 [SCR
7 GTL |Guntakal Junction 02:45 02:50 5m [0 |2 412 |59 |[451 [SCR
8 |ATP  [Anantapur 03:59 04:00 Tm (0 (2 [480 |50 |342 |SCR
9 DMM [Dharmavaram Junction [04:40 04:45 5m [0 |2 513 |69 |357 |SCR
10 [SSPN |Sri Sathya Sai Prashanthi |05:14 05:15 Tm |0 (2 [547 |71 |458 |SWR
Nilayam
11 |HUP |Hindupur 06:04 06:05 Tm [0 |2 604 |48 |628 |SWR
12 |YPR |Yesvantpur Junction 08:10 2 |2 700 |- 915 |SWR

May 22 2024 (12:46) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



